Escape Velocity

Bib
1812
2 825
3 804
4 805
5 814
6 826
7 827
8 822
9 817
815
803
824
809
828
816
806

Name

HILL, Casey

BATES, Duncan

YAU, Chin Sing
BEAR, Julian
BROCKERVILLE, Ryan
MARCHANT, Matthew
RILLORTA, Ron
NGO, Glen

TESSIER, nathan
FELL, Xavier

WALSH, Mateo
BEESE, Austin
MANDARINO, Simone
WINGFIELD, Leigh
ASKEY, REED
ALGORTA, martin

Team
Escape Velocity/DEVO
Lotus Cycling Club

The Last Drop Cycling Club

TEAM devo
Independent
Independent
Independent

Steed Cycles

Gastown Cycling
Escape Velocity/DEVO
Escape Velocity/DEVO
Independent
Independent
Independent

Steed Cycles

the Original Bike Club

WTNC UBC-630
June 07, 2022

M5 (Men)
20.80 km, 13 laps of 1.60 km, winner: 30:44 - 40.60 km/h

City
Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby

Port Moody
North Vancouver
Coquitlam
Burnaby
Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Toronto

North Vancouver
Burnaby

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Ontario

British Columbia
British Columbia
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Category Age
M5 21
M5 35
M5 27
M5 15
M5 33
M5 20
M5 49
M5 24
M5 41
M5 14
M5 16
M5 15
M5 43
M5 52
M5 37
M5 58

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

License
PR2202573
PR2200099
BC42301
BC42312
BC42420
PR2203384
PR2201471
BC40823
PR2200481
BC41758
PR2200469
PR2202841
PR2203034
PR2203497
PR2202488
PR2203188

2022/06/07 19:12:16

NatCode UCIID

1 CAN
2 GBR
== GBR
I CAN
1 CAN

1“1 CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN

1 CAN

1 CAN
= BRA

Time
30:44
100992 804 90 30:45
101 138 290 76 "
101 263 710 75 "
101307 08591  30:48
31:05
100 923229 64  31:55
101 008 864 48  32:15
101 030 633 89 "
10129118094 32:19
10119143868 32:21
33:54
34:05

100 559 529 17 1:10:52

Gap
0'00"
0'01"
0'04"
021"
111"
131"
1'35"
137"
310"
321"

40'08"

km/h Lap 1l Lap2 Lap4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 13

40.60
40.56

2:20
2:19
2:20
2:20
2:20
2:22
2:20
2:21
2:21
2:21
2:22
2:20
2:21
2:19
2:21
2:21

2:20
2:19
2:20
2:20
2:20
2:22
2:20
2:21
2:21
2:21
2:22
2:20
2:21
2:19
2:21
2:21

2:25
2:25
2:26
2:25
2:27
2:18
2:24
2:22
2:21
2:22
2:25
2:25
2:22
2:31
2:30
5:57

2:28
2:29
2:28
2:28
2:27
2:29
2:28
2:32
2:31
2:31
2:29
2:33
2:32
2:44
2:42
6:07

2:22
2:23
2:22
2:24
2:21
2:23
2:22
2:38
2:34
2:39
2:36
2:39
2:36
2:42
2:41

2:33
2:34
2:34
2:33
2:33
2:33
2:34
2:27
2:28
2:30
2:31
2:32
2:32
2:39
2:38

2:06 2:22
2:07 2:28
2:06 2:22
2:06 2:24
2:08 2:22
2:10  2:22
2:24 224
2:27 2:27
2:30 2:30
2:31 231
2:30  2:30
2:32  2:32
2:32  2:32
2:40

2:42
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WTNC UBC-630
mm  June 07, 2022
W1/2/3 (Women)
Escape Velocity 17.60 km, 11 laps of 1.60 km, winner: 27:52 - 37.88 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 296 UJFALUSI, Lilly Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes New Westminster British Columbia W1/2/3 19 Women BC090057 I CAN 10011080010 27:52 0'00" 37.88 2:39 2:39 2:24 2:25 241 225 215
2 295 GILL, Haley Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 37 Women BC092798 I CAN 10036303747 " " " 2:39 2:39 2:22 2:33 2:40 2:26 2:15
3 284 CAMERON, Claire Torelli Cayman Islands Scimitar Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 41 Women BC090560 I CAN 10003139043 " " " 2:40 2:40 2:22 2:22 2:39 2:27 2:16
4 294 WUERR, Astrid TEAM devo Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 18 Women BC094708 I CAN 10052015424 " " " 2:39 2:39 2:24 2:26 2:39 2:26 2:18
5 283 RUSSELL, Carolyn Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 48 Women BC99629 I CAN 10058825228 " " " 2:39 2:39 2:23 2:26 2:38 225 2:19
6 293 KENNING, Caroline Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 37 Women BC095707 I CAN 100724 084 60 28:00 0'08" 37.71 2:39 2:39 2:23 2:25 2:37 2:26 2:23
7 291 SWIERENGA, Sidney TEAM devo Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 15 Women BC41722 I CAN 10099823185 " " " 2:40 2:40 2:23 2:29 2:37 224 225
8 297 OGRODNICZUK, Mikayla UBC Cycling Sport Club, Redkilo Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 25 Women BC42381 I CAN " " " 2:39 2:39 2:23 2:25 2:38 2:26 2:24
9 285 TROYER, Pamela Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 34 Women BC098228 I)l CAN 100547 96896 29:11 1'19" 36.17 2:39 2:39 2:23 2:28 2:50 2:48 2:39

10 287 LEBLOND, Lianne Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 38 Women BC098650 I‘1 CAN 10063768790 " " " 2:40 2:40 2:23 2:27 2551 2:49 240
11 281 GIRNDT, Hanna Independent Toronto Ontario W1/2/3 24 Women BC42614 29:25 1'33" 35.88 2:39 2:39 2:24 2:48 2:53 2:39 2:39
12 200 MURRAY, Elise Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 34 Women PR2202226 I CAN 101 008 355 24 31:43 3'51" 33.34 2:41 2:41 3:11 2:43 305 2:56

13 282 TALMANN, Anna InstaFund La Prima Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 25 Women BC40438 I CAN 100 750222 08 34:11 6'19" 30.59 5:18 2:27 2:40 3:13 2:59
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Escape Velocity
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Bib
961
959
969
955
963
965
956
958
957
960
975
962
971
968
967

Name

KULACH, Elliot
CHURNSIDE, Charlotte
LEE-MEYER, Allison
SVERAK, Helena
BROWN, Stephanie
O BOYLE, Megan
MCCRACKEN, Laura
MEYBOOM, Bridget
SHERLEY, Morgan
KATCHER, Melanie
HOLMES, Jacqueline
POSYNICK, Bronwyn
THODY, Kristine
BURNHAM, Nicole
CRANE, Lisa

Team

Independent
Independent

Burnaby Velodrome Clu
UBC Cycling Sport Club
Lotus Cycling Club
Independent

Meraloma Bike Club
Independent

Meraloma Bike Club
Independent

Meraloma Bike Club
UBC Cycling Sport Club

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling

Independent

WTNC UBC-630
June 07, 2022

W4 (Women)

14.40 km, 9 laps of 1.60 km, winner: 23:33 - 36.68 km/h

City

Vancouver

Reading
b
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia
Berkshire

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age

w4
Wz
w4
w4
w4
w4
w4
w4
w4
w4
w4
w4
w4
Wz
w4

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

28
29
17
24
56
29
30
24
27
32
60
28
48
39
41

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

License
PR2201867
PR2202333
PR2201162
PR2201486
BC42450
PR2201843
PR2201295
PR2203277
PR2201299
PR2200865
PR2200208
PR2201503
PR2200009
PR2200539
BC096909

NatCode UCIID

1“1 CAN

141 CAN
E= USA
1“1 CAN
=& GBR
1“1 CAN

141 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
141 CAN
1“1 CAN

2022/06/07 19:12:16

101 076 352 24

101 250 471 28

101 153 282 33
100 610 161 15
101 006 911 35

101 233 480 12
100 561 752 09

Gap

0'00"
0'01"
0'04"
0'25"
0'30"

24:11 0'38"
26:47 3'14"

km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9

36.68

36.65

2:47
2:47
2:47
2:46
2:47
2:47
2:46
2:46
2:46
2:47
2:46
2:46
2:46
2:46
2:46

2:41
2:42
2:42
2:38
2:42
2:42
2:41
2:42
2:42
2:38
2:42
2:38
2:39
2:41
2:45

2:30
2:31
2:30
2:34
2:31
2:31
2:32
2:31
2:31
2:33
2:32
2:34
2:34
2:31
2:31

3:02
3:.01
3:02
3:00
2:58
3:01
3:01
3:.01
3:.01
3:02
3:02
3:01
3:01
3:.01
3:02

2:25
2:26
2:27
2:27
2:28
2:26
2:28
2:30
2:30
2:33
2:31
2:33
2:30
2:30
2:59

2:26
2:25
2:24
2:26
2:34
2:32
2:31
2:45
2:44
2:44
2:42
2:44
2:45
2:44
3:20

2:30
2:32
2:30
2:30
2:33
2:34
2:34
2:40
2:41
2:40
2:41
2:40
2:41
2:41
3:08

2:43
2:43
2:45
2:44
2:34
2:35
2:34
2:39
2:38
2:38
2:38
2:38
2:38
2:39
3:15

2:28
2:27
2:28
2:29
2:28
2:28
2:31
2:24
2:26
2:29
2:30
2:32
2:32
2:37
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WTNC UBC-630
mm  June 07, 2022
LTR (Open)
Escape Velocity 14.40 km, 9 laps of 1.60 km, winner: 23:57 - 36.06 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team

City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9
1 1000 BABUL, Damian Escape Velocity/DEVO British Columbia LTR 12 Men BC41875 I*1 CAN 101 148 756 66 23:57 0'00" 36.06 2:47 2:42 2:31 3:.01 2:29 2:45 2:40 2:38 2:24
2 1004 FORD, Tristan Escape Velocity/DEVO LTR 15 Men PR2203405 Il CAN

31:45 7'48" 27.50 2:48 3:15 3:35 3:41 3:38 3:48 3141
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WTNC UBC-630
== June 07, 2022

Escape Velocity Primes

Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Cash
1 284 CAMERON, Claire Torelli Cayman Islands Scimitar 0 Pack 0.00
2 826 MARCHANT, Matthew Independent 0 Pack 0.00
3 959 CHURNSIDE, Charlotte Independent 0 Pack 0.00
4 296 UJFALUSI, Lilly Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes 0 Pack 0.00
5 1000 BABUL, Damian Escape Velocity/ DEVO 0 Pack 0.00
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